Unidade
Curso
Inicio 13/11/2025
Ordem Cédigo

001° 68f616c51daad
002° 68f61733856ca
003° 68f617603af4b
004° 68f618116259d
005° 68f6182ecc6c8
006° 68f6194fe2efa

007° 68f61d1a6b624
008° 68f61d2405519
009° 68f61f6255907
010° 68f62eaac7c3f
011° 68f635a95461f
012° 68f649c523e69
013° 68f658a5a6de0
014° 68f66d7424ac6
015° 68f67c4d075ed
016° 68f6a9a4bdf8a
017° 68f6b1749026d
018° 68f6b8d88e742
019° 68f6baOb0a2fb
020° 68f6cd3348a3a
021° 68f6ce8501c3e
022° 68f6e07c29c17
023° 68f6ebad93b51c
024° 68f6f934694f8

025° 68f77a4302671

026° 68f78d1c65355
027° 68f78fd798ce6
028° 68f7ab3e99635

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/195

Unidade N. S. da Gléria

Técnicas Avancadas De Word E Excel - Presencial

Nome
Andresa Kelly

Rosy

Estephane

Sophia

Gustavo

Feminino

DEBORA EMANUELE DOS SANTOS
Tainara

Evilly

Fabio

Neili Malta

Bianca Santos Chagas

Samuel Gustavo carvalho feitosa
Laila

Franciele Santos sousa

Ana

lasmin

Crystauanne de Oliveira Rodrigues Santos
Isadora

Pedro kauam da Silva alves
Daniela sibele Clementino da Silva caldas
Samile

Larissa Gomes

Jaislaine Da Silva Freitas

Gercika Santos

Diogo

Deisiane correia Ferreira

Gilvania

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente

Matriculado



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°

Cddigo
68f7b9891ea91
68f7ba0ef0f06
68f7bd77bbaab
68f7c06c8ebe2
68f7c56692813
68f813a1bfd24
68f8265ebf0e3
68f8348edcc3a
68f84a72a65d8
68f90a169030c
68f91874769cc
68f93fcf52346
68f94c197b985
68fa17e3c9420
68faB8aba7f6el
68fa8c5e645d7
68fb671816572
68fb6c5752002
68fb6d2e25d3c
68fb7de1cee08
68fb8dabca2a8
68fc3c3eebf2a
68fcacd355a6d
68fd25938423d

Nome
Kauana

Jean

lara

Guilherme

lasmim

Kaio Eduardo Ferreira de Melo
Aninha

Jeferson

Eduarda

Ana Cecilia

Lorrany

Sophia

Marcelo Augusto de jesus Cardoso
Wislainy mirely Silva reis
maria clara

Gabriela

Rayany

Valeria Paz de Mattos

Lucilene paz

ANNY KAROLAINE SANTOS TAVARES

Raikkonen Santos De Aradjo Mendes

Mayza
Andreus

Jocimary

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente



